
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PRINCE GEORGE'S BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.060  0.060JAMES ST 0.000OP 00003

 0.020  0.030  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00004

 0.080  0.000  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00007

 0.000  0.160  0.160RIDGEWAY RD 0.000OP 00008

 0.070  0.000  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00009

 0.170  0.000  0.170KEECH DR 0.000OP 00013

 0.000  0.050  0.050NORFIELD RD 0.000OP 00014

 0.130  0.000  0.130NO NAME 0.000OP 00017

 0.000  0.110  0.110OLD SOPER RD 0.000OP 00018

 0.040  0.000  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 00019

 0.540  0.000  0.540PINE DR 0.000OP 00020

 0.000  0.780  0.780ROSECROFT DR 0.000OP 00033

 0.110  0.000  0.110MAPLES LA 0.000OP 00037

 0.050  0.000  0.050KEMP DR 0.000OP 00040

 0.130  0.000  0.130NO NAME 0.000OP 00042

 0.210  0.000  0.210NO NAME 0.000OP 00044

 0.000  0.120  0.120CHURCH RD 0.000OP 00047

 0.000  0.650  0.650TRAILOR COURT RD 0.000OP 00049

 0.080  0.000  0.080GUE ST 0.000OP 00050

 0.000  0.040  0.040SNOW ACRES DR 0.000OP 00051

 0.120  0.160  0.280NO NAME 0.000OP 00054

 0.070  0.000  0.070STAR DR 0.000OP 00055

 0.270  0.150  0.420NO NAME 0.000OP 00059

 0.140  0.000  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00060

 0.000  0.100  0.100FARRS LA 0.000OP 00061

 0.000  0.160  0.160SCHOOL RD 0.000OP 00064

 0.250  0.000  0.250NO NAME 0.000OP 00065

 0.120  0.000  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00066

 0.090  0.000  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00067

 0.260  0.000  0.260CEDAR WAY 0.000OP 00068

 0.080  0.000  0.080SPRING WAY 0.000OP 00069

 0.090  0.000  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00070

 0.140  0.000  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00071

 0.090  0.000  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00072

 0.340  0.000  0.340NO NAME 0.000OP 00073

 0.270  0.000  0.270NO NAME 0.000OP 00074

 0.250  0.000  0.250NO NAME 0.000OP 00076

 0.090  0.000  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00079

 0.000  0.280  0.280OXEN HILL SCHOOL RD 0.000OP 00080

 0.000  0.050  0.050TALBERT DR 0.000OP 00081

 0.130  0.000  0.130RIVERSIDE DR 0.000OP 00083

 0.150  0.000  0.150OLD PISCATAWAY RD 0.000OP 00088

 0.620  0.000  0.620RESERVE RD 0.000OP 00089

 0.250  0.000  0.250E AUBURN RD 0.000OP 00090

 0.000  0.130  0.130NO NAME 0.000OP 00092

 0.140  0.000  0.140RICH HILL RD 0.000OP 00098

 0.260  0.000  0.260NO NAME 0.000OP 00099

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.320  0.000  0.320FOX DR 0.000OP 00100

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 00101

 0.080  0.000  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00102

 0.130  0.000  0.130COMET DR 0.000OP 00105

 0.100  0.000  0.100WILLS LA 0.000OP 00107

 0.000  0.090  0.090QUINCY PL 0.000OP 00110

 0.110  0.000  0.110SCOTT LA 0.000OP 00111

 0.130  0.000  0.130PAMPER LA 0.000OP 00112

 0.050  0.000  0.050SLEEPY HOLLOW RD 0.000OP 00113

 0.030  0.000  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 00117

 0.060  0.030  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00119

 0.000  0.061  0.061CAMPUS DR 0.000OP 00121

 0.260  0.000  0.260NO NAME 0.000OP 00122

 1.150  0.000  1.150MARBURY RD 0.000OP 00123

 0.000  0.130  0.130NO NAME 0.000OP 00125

 0.110  0.000  0.110NO NAME 0.000OP 00126

 0.160  0.000  0.160NO NAME 0.000OP 00127

 0.000  0.100  0.100SPRING ACRES RD 0.000OP 00128

 0.070  0.020  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00140

 0.010  0.220  0.230MT PLEASANT RD 0.000OP 00141

 0.000  0.210  0.210BUCK LA 0.000OP 00142

 0.360  0.000  0.360NO NAME 0.000OP 00146

 0.000  0.050  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00147

 0.700  0.000  0.700NO NAME 0.000OP 00153

 0.000  0.080  0.080LARCH DR 0.000OP 00154

 0.000  0.226  0.226W MAPLESHADE LA 0.000OP 00155

 0.203  0.000  0.203RICHARDSON RD 0.000OP 00158

 0.000  0.140  0.140CLENDINNEN DR 0.000OP 00163

 0.140  0.000  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00164

 0.000  0.111  0.11165TH AVE 0.000OP 00172

 0.160  0.000  0.160NO NAME 0.000OP 00175

 0.000  0.115  0.115VALLEY DR 0.000OP 00176

 0.000  0.060  0.06013TH AVE 0.000OP 00177

 0.000  0.180  0.180LANCER DR 0.000OP 00178

 0.490  0.000  0.490BONDS RETREAT RD 0.000OP 00181

 0.000  0.100  0.100ADELPHI CT 0.000OP 00188

 0.000  0.090  0.090QUEEN ANNE AVE 0.000OP 00191

 0.030  0.000  0.030CAROLINE AVE 0.000OP 00195

 0.000  0.030  0.030PALM BAY RD 0.000OP 00203

 0.000  0.180  0.180NO NAME 0.000OP 00207

 0.170  0.260  0.430AITCHESON RD 0.000OP 00208

 0.000  0.310  0.310BREEZEWOOD CT 0.000OP 00209

 0.000  0.090  0.090CHERRYWOOD CT 0.000OP 00212

 0.000  0.100  0.100SUMMERVILLE AVE 0.000OP 00217

 0.080  0.000  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00218

 0.000  0.140  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00227

 0.000  0.080  0.080CHESTNUT RIDGE DR 0.000OP 00229

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.220  0.220WEST BOND MILL RD 0.000OP 00232

 0.000  0.210  0.210NO NAME 0.000OP 00233

 0.000  0.230  0.230PIRATE LA 0.000OP 00234

 0.000  0.430  0.430CHERRYWOOD TERR 0.000OP 00235

 0.000  0.010  0.010COURT 4 0.000OP 00236

 0.070  0.000  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00239

 0.244  0.000  0.244MOCKINGBIRD LA 0.000OP 00240

 0.050  0.035  0.085NO NAME 0.000OP 00241

 0.110  0.000  0.110PINE RD 0.000OP 00242

 0.250  0.000  0.250NO NAME 0.000OP 00244

 0.000  0.320  0.320THOMPSON RD 0.000OP 00245

 0.080  0.000  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00246

 0.019  0.030  0.049FAIRMOUNT HEIGHTS DR 0.000OP 00248

 0.040  0.000  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 00249

 0.150  0.000  0.150NO NAME 0.000OP 00251

 0.000  0.039  0.039HOWSER LA 0.000OP 00252

 0.130  0.190  0.320SUMMER RD 0.000OP 00254

 0.000  0.010  0.010COURT 6 0.000OP 00257

 0.170  0.000  0.170NO NAME 0.000OP 00259

 0.090  0.000  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00261

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT 7 0.000OP 00263

 0.130  0.000  0.130NO NAME 0.000OP 00264

 0.160  0.000  0.160ICE PLANT RD 0.000OP 00265

 0.000  0.280  0.280NO NAME 0.000OP 00266

 0.520  0.000  0.520NO NAME 0.000OP 00267

 0.230  0.030  0.260NO NAME 0.000OP 00271

 0.130  0.000  0.130NO NAME 0.000OP 00272

 0.150  0.000  0.150NO NAME 0.000OP 00273

 0.000  0.490  0.490MERKLE RD 0.000OP 00274

 0.470  0.000  0.470SASSCER LA 0.000OP 00275

 0.120  0.000  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00276

 0.265  0.120  0.385PEED RD 0.000OP 00277

 0.140  0.000  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00278

 0.430  0.000  0.430SUMMERS LA 0.000OP 00279

 1.000  0.000  1.000NO NAME 0.000OP 00280

 0.070  0.000  0.070LOHR LA 0.000OP 00283

 0.140  0.000  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00284

 0.185  0.000  0.185DANIEL LA 0.000OP 00285

 1.050  0.000  1.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00286

 1.310  0.000  1.310NO NAME 0.000OP 00288

 0.390  0.000  0.390MATTAWOMAN LA 0.000OP 00290

 0.470  0.000  0.470MATTAWOMAN LA 0.000OP 00291

 0.340  0.000  0.340JOHN DAILEY RD 0.000OP 00294

 0.790  0.000  0.790CACTUS HILL RD 0.000OP 00296

 0.210  0.000  0.210NO NAME 0.000OP 00297

 0.740  0.000  0.740RIDGE RD 0.000OP 00298

 0.670  0.000  0.670COLONIAL RD 0.000OP 00299

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.200  0.000  0.200ROCKWOOD RD 0.000OP 00300

 0.410  0.000  0.410W AUBURN RD 0.000OP 00301

 0.750  0.000  0.750APPLE VALLEY RD 0.000OP 00302

 0.360  0.000  0.360LAUREL DR 0.000OP 00303

 0.130  0.020  0.150JEWEL ACRES 0.000OP 00305

 0.760  0.000  0.760POPLAR HILL RD 0.000OP 00306

 0.050  0.000  0.050SCHWARD LA 0.000OP 00307

 0.220  0.000  0.220NO NAME 0.000OP 00309

 0.020  0.000  0.020RICHARD ALLEN ST 0.000OP 00312

 1.680  0.000  1.680NO NAME 0.000OP 00315

 0.210  0.000  0.210NO NAME 0.000OP 00316

 0.130  0.000  0.130NO NAME 0.000OP 00317

 0.970  0.000  0.970NO NAME 0.000OP 00319

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT 56 0.000OP 00322

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT 58 0.000OP 00323

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT 60 0.000OP 00328

 0.000  0.010  0.010COURT 1 0.000OP 00329

 0.050  0.000  0.050MARIE ST 0.000OP 00331

 0.000  0.010  0.010COURT 2 0.000OP 00332

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT 3 0.000OP 00333

 0.000  0.330  0.330BRAMBLE LA 0.000OP 00341

 0.000  0.170  0.170HAWTHORNE LA 0.000OP 00342

 0.000  0.250  0.250HUNTING LA 0.000OP 00343

 0.000  0.210  0.210DEERFIELD RD 0.000OP 00345

 0.000  0.130  0.13015TH AVE 0.000OP 00347

 0.000  0.090  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00349

 0.000  0.150  0.150NO NAME 0.000OP 00350

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT 5 0.000OP 00352

 0.000  0.180  0.180EDMONSTON CT 0.000OP 00353

 0.000  0.100  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00354

 0.000  0.200  0.200EDMONSTON TERR 0.000OP 00359

 0.000  0.070  0.070PIGMENT ST 0.000OP 00361

 0.330  0.000  0.330NO NAME 0.000OP 00365

 0.000  0.060  0.060MINNICK RD 0.000OP 00366

 0.000  0.192  0.192FREDERICK AVE 0.000OP 00370

 0.000  0.080  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00371

 0.060  0.000  0.060CARROLL AVE 0.000OP 00373

 0.000  0.150  0.150CONTINENTAL LA 0.000OP 00377

 0.000  0.100  0.100ABERDEEN LA 0.000OP 00378

 0.000  0.380  0.380POWDER MILL VILLAGE LA 0.000OP 00379

 0.000  0.200  0.200NO NAME 0.000OP 00380

 0.000  0.210  0.210NO NAME 0.000OP 00381

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT 1 0.000OP 00383

 0.000  0.210  0.210NO NAME 0.000OP 00387

 0.000  0.460  0.460NO NAME 0.000OP 00388

 0.000  0.120  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00392

 0.000  0.050  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00393

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.150  0.150NO NAME 0.000OP 00394

 0.000  0.270  0.270NO NAME 0.000OP 00395

 0.000  0.080  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00396

 0.000  0.110  0.110NO NAME 0.000OP 00397

 0.000  0.040  0.040COURT 2 0.000OP 00398

 0.000  0.040  0.040COURT 4 0.000OP 00401

 0.000  0.030  0.030COURT 5 0.000OP 00402

 0.000  0.310  0.310HIGHVIEW TERR 0.000OP 00403

 0.000  0.270  0.270NO NAME 0.000OP 00404

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00406

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT 34 0.000OP 00408

 0.080  0.060  0.140SOPER LA 0.000OP 00409

 0.000  0.120  0.12066TH AVE 0.000OP 00412

 0.090  0.000  0.090OTIS ST 0.000OP 00413

 0.050  0.000  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00414

 0.000  0.070  0.070QUO ST 0.000OP 00416

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT 36 0.000OP 00417

 0.000  0.270  0.270SURREY SERVICE DR 0.000OP 00419

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT 4 0.000OP 00422

 0.000  0.030  0.030OATES ST 0.000OP 00424

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT 6 0.000OP 00425

 0.000  0.050  0.050COURT 13 0.000OP 00429

 0.000  0.040  0.040COURT 14 0.000OP 00430

 0.000  0.120  0.120LAKESIDE DR 0.000OP 00431

 0.000  0.080  0.080BROOKLINE DR 0.000OP 00433

 0.060  0.000  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00434

 0.110  0.000  0.110HERBERTS LA 0.000OP 00435

 0.050  0.000  0.050HANEY LA 0.000OP 00437

 0.050  0.000  0.050ALLEY 0.000OP 00438

 0.000  0.100  0.100OPUS AVE 0.000OP 00441

 0.100  0.020  0.120ABLE AVE 0.000OP 00442

 0.050  0.000  0.050UTE WAY 0.000OP 00443

 0.000  0.090  0.090OPUS AVE 0.000OP 00444

 0.000  0.030  0.030COURT 1 0.000OP 00445

 0.000  0.200  0.200HYBRID AVE 0.000OP 00447

 0.000  0.160  0.160NO NAME 0.000OP 00449

 0.000  0.370  0.370NO NAME 0.000OP 00450

 0.000  0.290  0.290PEARL DR 0.000OP 00453

 0.000  0.120  0.120CLAIRE DR 0.000OP 00454

 0.000  0.020  0.020SERVICE RD 0.000OP 00455

 0.000  0.040  0.040COURT 2 0.000OP 00456

 0.120  0.000  0.120SWANN PL 0.000OP 00461

 0.000  0.130  0.130FRAZIER SQ 0.000OP 00463

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT 3 0.000OP 00464

 0.150  0.000  0.150NO NAME 0.000OP 00465

 0.000  0.030  0.030COURT 4 0.000OP 00467

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT 9 0.000OP 00468

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.040  0.040COURT 10 0.000OP 00469

 0.000  0.030  0.030SHAFER LA 0.000OP 00474

 0.000  0.030  0.030COURT 11 0.000OP 00475

 0.000  0.070  0.070MARKET ST 0.000OP 00476

 0.000  0.060  0.060COURT 14 0.000OP 00477

 0.000  0.030  0.030COURT 15 0.000OP 00478

 0.000  0.120  0.120MARKET LA 0.000OP 00484

 0.000  0.030  0.030COURT 2 0.000OP 00485

 0.000  0.090  0.0904 CT PLATEAU PL 0.000OP 00486

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT 48 0.000OP 00487

 0.000  0.030  0.0308 CT PLATEAU PL 0.000OP 00488

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT 46 0.000OP 00489

 0.000  0.040  0.040COURT 45 0.000OP 00493

 0.000  0.020  0.02010 CT PLATEAU PL 0.000OP 00495

 0.000  0.550  0.550ENT TO TRAILER PARK 0.000OP 00496

 0.120  0.000  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00497

 0.300  0.000  0.300NO NAME 0.000OP 00498

 0.030  0.040  0.070REDWOOD AVE 0.000OP 00499

 0.110  0.000  0.110NO NAME 0.000OP 00500

 0.140  0.000  0.140WISE DR 0.000OP 00501

 0.400  0.000  0.400HIDDEN VALLEY RD 0.000OP 00502

 0.000  0.260  0.260JOHENSU DR 0.000OP 00508

 0.080  0.000  0.080POND DR 0.000OP 00509

 0.000  0.140  0.140DONNELL PL 0.000OP 00510

 0.000  0.250  0.250NO NAME 0.000OP 00515

 0.410  0.000  0.410NO NAME 0.000OP 00518

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00519

 0.000  0.660  0.660MCCLURE RD 0.000OP 00520

 0.000  0.080  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00525

 0.140  0.000  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00526

 0.000  0.190  0.190PRINCE JAMES WAY CT 0.000OP 00527

 0.000  0.030  0.030COURT 2 0.000OP 00529

 0.000  0.030  0.030COURT 3 0.000OP 00531

 0.610  0.000  0.610HICKORY HILLS LA 0.000OP 00532

 0.000  0.070  0.070COURT 7 0.000OP 00533

 0.250  0.000  0.250STEAMBOAT LANDING RD 0.000OP 00536

 0.130  0.000  0.130WILSON LA 0.000OP 00538

 0.110  0.000  0.110KERRS ALLEY 0.000OP 00541

 0.000  0.040  0.040MAYGREEN AVE 0.000OP 00544

 0.470  0.000  0.470NO NAME 0.000OP 00545

 0.070  0.000  0.070CHRISTINA LA 0.000OP 00548

 0.000  0.110  0.110TRACY LA 0.000OP 00550

 0.180  0.000  0.180FLOWERS RD 0.000OP 00551

 0.000  0.080  0.080TAYLOR ACRES AVE 0.000OP 00555

 0.040  0.000  0.040ACME PL 0.000OP 00560

 0.000  0.060  0.060COURT 44 0.000OP 00561

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT 9 0.000OP 00562

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
Page 6 of 21



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PRINCE GEORGE'S BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.060  0.060YOST PL 0.000OP 00565

 0.130  0.000  0.130PINE ST 0.000OP 00567

 0.000  0.139  0.139OLD STAGE RD 0.000OP 00569

 0.000  0.030  0.030COURT 20 0.000OP 00571

 0.050  0.000  0.050NORMAN  DR 0.000OP 00572

 0.000  0.380  0.380COLUMBINE LA 0.000OP 00573

 0.170  0.000  0.170BELLEFONTE LA 0.000OP 00574

 0.000  0.060  0.060OLD SILVER HILL RD 0.000OP 00575

 0.200  0.000  0.200CHEW RD 0.000OP 00577

 0.130  0.000  0.130ARMSTRONG LA 0.000OP 00579

 0.000  0.110  0.110BILLINGS AVE 0.000OP 00581

 0.790  0.000  0.790MISSOURI AVE 0.000OP 00582

 1.960  0.000  1.960ST MARY'S CHURCH RD 0.000OP 00584

 0.000  0.170  0.170CROSS ST 0.000OP 00591

 0.000  0.030  0.030COURT 22 0.000OP 00593

 0.000  0.110  0.110NOVA AVE 0.000OP 00594

 0.000  0.080  0.080DEWITT AVE 0.000OP 00595

 0.000  0.020  0.020SHELL ST 0.000OP 00596

 0.000  0.020  0.020EDGEWICK AVE 0.000OP 00598

 0.000  0.030  0.030OMAHA ST 0.000OP 00599

 0.000  0.030  0.030LORTON AVE 0.000OP 00600

 0.000  0.240  0.240AUBURN AVE 0.000OP 00601

 0.000  0.010  0.010COURT 3 0.000OP 00602

 0.060  0.000  0.060ADDISON RD 0.000OP 00605

 0.000  0.020  0.020SUE LA 0.000OP 00606

 0.000  0.050  0.050GLACIER AVE 0.000OP 00607

 0.000  0.050  0.050ABEL AVE 0.000OP 00608

 0.000  0.050  0.050ARCADIA AVE 0.000OP 00609

 0.000  0.010  0.010COURT 5 0.000OP 00610

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT 42 0.000OP 00611

 0.000  0.110  0.110CRANDALL RD 0.000OP 00614

 0.000  0.090  0.090MORAN DR 0.000OP 00615

 0.000  0.060  0.060MARIANNE DR 0.000OP 00616

 0.000  0.360  0.36067TH AVE 0.000OP 00618

 0.000  0.060  0.060BEAUFORD RD 0.000OP 00619

 0.030  0.000  0.030RAYDALE RD 0.000OP 00621

 0.000  0.030  0.030WOOD HILL DR 0.000OP 00633

 0.000  0.080  0.080COVINGTON ST 0.000OP 00636

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT 51 0.000OP 00637

 0.000  0.030  0.030COURT 53 0.000OP 00638

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT 54 0.000OP 00639

 0.000  0.150  0.150W FOREST RD 0.000OP 00640

 0.000  0.060  0.060ORLEANS AVE 0.000OP 00645

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT 55 0.000OP 00646

 0.020  0.000  0.020WILLOW AVE 0.000OP 00649

 0.000  0.040  0.040GRAFTON ST 0.000OP 00651

 0.000  0.070  0.070MASON ST 0.000OP 00656

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PRINCE GEORGE'S BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.060  0.000  0.060VALLEY LA 0.000OP 00664

 0.110  0.000  0.110BENNETT AVE 0.000OP 00670

 0.000  0.040  0.040LAKEWOOD DR 0.000OP 00671

 0.000  0.220  0.220MORRIS AVE 0.000OP 00672

 0.000  0.170  0.170BEECHWOOD DR 0.000OP 00676

 0.000  0.110  0.110THORNWOOD RD 0.000OP 00680

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT 57 0.000OP 00682

 0.000  0.180  0.180LORRING DR 0.000OP 00683

 0.000  0.050  0.050SARANAC ST 0.000OP 00684

 0.000  0.030  0.030CALVERTON DR 0.000OP 00686

 0.080  0.000  0.080RIDGE RD 0.000OP 00687

 0.120  0.000  0.120MOORES LA 0.000OP 00688

 0.000  0.100  0.100OVERDALE PL 0.000OP 00691

 0.000  0.090  0.090COLEBROOKE DR 0.000OP 00696

 0.000  0.070  0.070ELM ST 0.000OP 00698

 0.020  0.000  0.020KEEBLER DR 0.000OP 00700

 0.000  0.060  0.060WELLINGTON ST 0.000OP 00701

 0.000  0.130  0.130MARYLAND AVE 0.000OP 00705

 0.000  0.070  0.07024TH AVE 0.000OP 00706

 0.000  0.020  0.020SMITH AVE 0.000OP 00708

 0.000  0.180  0.180ELFIN AVE 0.000OP 00709

 0.000  0.030  0.030YORKFIELD DR 0.000OP 00711

 0.000  0.090  0.090TOPEKA AVE 0.000OP 00712

 0.000  0.030  0.030COURT 71 0.000OP 00718

 0.000  0.040  0.040FURMAN PKWY 0.000OP 00719

 0.030  0.000  0.030BROADWATER ST 0.000OP 00721

 0.000  0.240  0.240SUNNYSIDE LA 0.000OP 00722

 0.000  0.030  0.030COURT 73 0.000OP 00724

 0.000  0.040  0.040WICOMICO AVE 0.000OP 00727

 0.000  0.030  0.030CABLE AVE 0.000OP 00728

 0.160  0.000  0.160MARTINS LA 0.000OP 00730

 0.180  0.000  0.180BIDDLE RD 0.000OP 00738

 0.070  0.340  0.410CANTERBERRY WAY 0.000OP 00740

 0.000  0.100  0.100LUSBY'S LA 0.000OP 00745

 0.000  0.523  0.523WARBURTON DR 0.000OP 00746

 0.000  0.030  0.0308 COURT SOUTHWAY RD 0.000OP 00752

 0.000  0.030  0.030COURT 9 0.000OP 00756

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT 39 0.000OP 00757

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT 38 0.000OP 00758

 0.000  0.040  0.040COURT 37 0.000OP 00759

 0.000  0.050  0.050COURT 33 0.000OP 00760

 0.000  0.040  0.040MILL BRANCH PL 0.000OP 00762

 0.000  0.040  0.04011 COURT SOUTHWAY 0.000OP 00765

 0.000  0.290  0.290SPRINGHILL CT 0.000OP 00766

 0.000  0.170  0.170TOWN RD 0.000OP 00775

 0.000  0.070  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00776

 0.000  0.030  0.030COURT 32 0.000OP 00777

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
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OR STONE
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LENGTH
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 0.000  0.050  0.050COURT 24 0.000OP 00778

 0.000  0.040  0.040COURT 20 0.000OP 00779

 0.000  0.040  0.040COURT 19 0.000OP 00780

 0.000  0.050  0.050COURT 18 0.000OP 00781

 0.000  0.050  0.050COURT 17 0.000OP 00782

 0.000  0.040  0.040COURT 16 0.000OP 00783

 0.000  0.050  0.050COURT 14 0.000OP 00784

 0.000  0.050  0.050COURT 13 0.000OP 00785

 0.000  0.030  0.030COURT 12 0.000OP 00786

 0.000  0.040  0.040COURT 11 0.000OP 00787

 0.000  0.080  0.080AMES ST 0.000OP 00789

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT 9 0.000OP 00793

 0.000  0.040  0.040COURT 6A 0.000OP 00794

 0.000  0.040  0.040COURT 6 0.000OP 00795

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 13 0.000OP 00799

 0.060  0.000  0.060ALLEY 0.000OP 00800

 0.000  0.040  0.040WESTVIEW TERR 0.000OP 00801

 0.000  0.130  0.130KAY CT 0.000OP 00802

 0.000  0.040  0.040ABEL AVE 0.000OP 00826

 0.000  0.070  0.070WHITETIRE RD 0.000OP 00830

 0.000  0.050  0.050ARMSTRONG CT 0.000OP 00831

 0.000  0.150  0.150SHARON CT 0.000OP 00832

 0.000  0.080  0.080FOUST ST 0.000OP 00834

 0.000  0.090  0.090BRYAN CT 0.000OP 00835

 0.000  0.104  0.104SERVICE RD 0.000OP 00836

 0.590  0.000  0.590BURTONS LA 0.000OP 00838

 0.060  0.000  0.06057TH AVE 0.000OP 00842

 0.000  0.090  0.090PARKSIDE DR 0.000OP 00845

 0.000  0.224  0.224WOODLAND CT 0.000OP 00846

 0.000  0.110  0.110IRVING ST 0.000OP 00850

 0.000  0.250  0.250MORRIS DR 0.000OP 00852

 0.000  0.050  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00854

 0.000  0.040  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 00855

 0.000  0.160  0.160NO NAME 0.000OP 00856

 0.000  0.180  0.180SPRINGHILL TERR 0.000OP 00858

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT 2 0.000OP 00859

 0.000  0.265  0.265SOMERSET AVE 0.000OP 00880

 0.000  0.120  0.120RITCHIE DR 0.000OP 00896

 0.000  0.010  0.010HALLOWAY NORTH 0.000OP 00909

 0.000  0.020  0.020HALLOWAY CIR 0.000OP 00911

 0.110  0.000  0.110CAMP SPRINGS AVE 0.000OP 00913

 0.000  0.060  0.060IVANHOE RD 0.000OP 00932

 0.000  0.020  0.020TAUNTON DR 0.000OP 00951

 0.000  0.090  0.090HERZEL PL 0.000OP 00952

 0.000  0.110  0.110WOODSTOCK DR 0.000OP 00955

 0.000  0.140  0.140KINMOUNT RD 0.000OP 00981

 0.000  0.470  0.470OLD STAGECOACH RD 0.000OP 00985

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.150  0.150BOISE RD 0.000OP 00991

 0.000  0.270  0.270DOVE CIR 0.000OP 00992

 0.000  0.060  0.060SYCAMORE RD 0.000OP 00993

 0.000  0.030  0.030NALLEY TERR 0.000OP 01020

 0.000  0.090  0.090JADELEAF AVE 0.000OP 01026

 0.000  0.050  0.050SUBURBAN CT 0.000OP 01032

 0.000  0.270  0.270CHESTERTON DR 0.000OP 01062

 0.000  0.030  0.030MIZAR DR 0.000OP 01070

 0.000  0.080  0.08024TH AVE 0.000OP 01086

 0.000  0.040  0.040KALMIA DR 0.000OP 01101

 0.000  0.020  0.020NO NAME 0.000OP 01115

 0.000  0.020  0.020DAKIN CT 0.000OP 01120

 0.000  0.020  0.020ASCENSION ST 0.000OP 01144

 0.000  0.070  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 01145

 0.120  0.000  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 01146

 0.000  0.030  0.030WILLOWTREE CT 0.000OP 01153

 0.000  0.220  0.220EDMONSTON RD 0.000OP 01161

 0.000  0.140  0.140CONVALESCENT RD 0.000OP 01162

 0.050  0.060  0.110GORMAN AVE 0.000OP 01163

 0.000  0.070  0.070MARTON ST 0.000OP 01164

 0.010  0.000  0.01054TH PL 0.000OP 01168

 0.000  0.040  0.040WHITE CT 0.000OP 01181

 0.000  0.290  0.290AREHART DR 0.000OP 01196

 0.000  0.170  0.170RIVERDALE RD 0.000OP 01197

 0.000  0.130  0.130FOUNTAINEBLEAU DR 0.000OP 01198

 0.000  0.200  0.200FAIGLE AVE 0.000OP 01206

 0.150  0.000  0.150HANCE PL 0.000OP 01207

 0.000  0.110  0.110COUNTRY CLUB RD 0.000OP 01211

 0.000  0.070  0.070KENMOOR DR 0.000OP 01213

 0.000  0.050  0.050INWOOD ST 0.000OP 01214

 0.000  0.160  0.160OLD CHAPEL DR 0.000OP 01217

 0.040  0.000  0.040BROOK ST 0.000OP 01225

 0.030  0.000  0.030CROSS ST 0.000OP 01230

 0.200  0.000  0.200OLD BARNABY LA 0.000OP 01232

 0.000  0.090  0.090OLD OXON HILL RD 0.000OP 01233

 0.000  0.090  0.090DRIFTWOOD LA 0.000OP 01234

 0.000  0.150  0.150WILLOW WOOD DR 0.000OP 01235

 0.000  0.030  0.030WILLOW WOOD CT 0.000OP 01236

 0.050  0.000  0.050AFFRON LA 0.000OP 01245

 0.000  0.050  0.050CLACTON AVE 0.000OP 01251

 0.150  0.000  0.150BERNICE LA 0.000OP 01261

 0.190  0.000  0.190NO NAME 0.000OP 01270

 0.350  0.000  0.350NEALE DR 0.000OP 01275

 0.280  0.000  0.280LYNN RIC DR 0.000OP 01277

 0.240  0.000  0.240MILLTOWN LANDING RD 0.000OP 01279

 0.000  0.030  0.030NOVA AVE 0.000OP 01280

 0.000  0.150  0.150RIVERVIEW CT 0.000OP 01281

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
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OR STONE
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LENGTH
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 0.130  0.060  0.190PARK LA 0.000OP 01497

 0.020  0.000  0.020WOLVERTON LA 0.000OP 01699

 0.000  0.120  0.12025TH AVE 0.000OP 01743

 0.150  0.000  0.150AQUASCO FARM RD 0.000OP 02062

 0.000  0.210  0.210MAXWELL DR 0.000OP 02176

 0.000  0.240  0.240CARSWELL AVE 0.000OP 02197

 0.000  0.070  0.070MANSON ST 0.000OP 02661

 0.000  0.040  0.040MISTLETOE PL 0.000OP 02829

 0.150  0.140  0.290SKYLINE TERR 0.000OP 03034

 0.000  0.130  0.130VIRGINIA LA 0.000OP 03046

 0.070  0.000  0.070W CAROLINE AVE 0.000OP 03080

 0.000  0.200  0.200DARWIN RD 0.000OP 03169

 0.000  0.145  0.145CRESTWOOD AVE S 0.000OP 03687

 0.000  0.440  0.440WHITEHOLM DR 0.000OP 04013

 0.000  0.100  0.100RIVER WOOD DR 0.000OP 04075

 0.000  0.140  0.140POTOMAC VALLEY DR 0.000OP 04076

 0.000  0.040  0.040KINGFISHER LA 0.000OP 04091

 0.000  0.050  0.050OLD CABIN PL 0.000OP 04154

 0.060  0.000  0.06010TH ST 0.000OP 04156

 0.000  0.040  0.040BALLEW AVE 0.000OP 04208

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 04220

 0.000  0.110  0.110CRANE PL 0.000OP 04230

 0.000  0.070  0.070GROUSE PL 0.000OP 04231

 0.000  0.060  0.060COURTNEY PL 0.000OP 04232

 0.000  0.050  0.050INGRID PL 0.000OP 04233

 0.000  0.060  0.060NALLEY CT 0.000OP 04234

 0.000  0.070  0.070MERRICK LA 0.000OP 04239

 0.000  0.060  0.060KAPLAN CT 0.000OP 04240

 0.000  0.040  0.040KETTERING WAY 0.000OP 04257

 0.000  0.040  0.040KETTERING TERR 0.000OP 04258

 0.000  0.290  0.290PEERLESS AVE 0.000OP 04261

 0.000  0.240  0.240CANNING TERR 0.000OP 04270

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 04278

 0.000  0.470  0.470WESTCHESTER PARK DR 0.000OP 04292

 0.000  0.070  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 04295

 0.000  0.340  0.340NEW ENGLAND DR 0.000OP 04297

 0.000  0.106  0.106MCGUIRE WAY 0.000OP 04300

 0.000  0.240  0.240PLATA ST 0.000OP 04313

 0.000  0.080  0.080JASON CT 0.000OP 04314

 0.000  0.110  0.110JENNIFER CT 0.000OP 04315

 0.000  0.170  0.170SUMPTER LA 0.000OP 04316

 0.000  0.070  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 04317

 0.000  0.120  0.120CUSHMAN DR 0.000OP 04318

 0.000  0.310  0.310VIENNA DR 0.000OP 04319

 0.000  0.040  0.040ROSEANNE CT 0.000OP 04320

 0.000  0.090  0.090JEREMY CT 0.000OP 04321

 0.000  0.020  0.020BROADLEAF DR 0.000OP 04323

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE
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 0.000  0.190  0.190ATWELL AVE 0.000OP 04337

 0.000  0.130  0.130ELON DR 0.000OP 04338

 0.000  0.090  0.090MAIDEN DR 0.000OP 04339

 0.000  2.010  2.010BEE OAK RD 0.000OP 04358

 0.000  0.080  0.080OLD SECTION OLD LANDOVER RD 0.000OP 04369

 0.000  0.060  0.060PLAZA DR 0.000OP 04372

 0.000  0.050  0.050JOMAR DR 0.000OP 04381

 0.000  0.070  0.070ENT TO SEWAGE TREATMENT RD 0.000OP 04385

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 04386

 0.000  0.110  0.110PHAIR PL 0.000OP 04394

 0.000  0.020  0.020BARNABY RUN DR 0.000OP 04395

 0.000  0.090  0.090KURTH LA 0.000OP 04398

 0.000  0.190  0.190BROOM LA 0.000OP 04399

 0.000  0.080  0.080SIMEON CT 0.000OP 04413

 0.000  0.210  0.210FLORIN WAY 0.000OP 04414

 0.000  0.080  0.080CHEVAL LA 0.000OP 04415

 0.000  0.100  0.100BANGOR DR 0.000OP 04424

 0.000  0.030  0.030MERCK PL 0.000OP 04426

 0.000  0.210  0.210GABLE LA 0.000OP 04433

 0.000  0.180  0.180CORNETT ST 0.000OP 04434

 0.000  0.250  0.250BELTSVILLE DR 0.000OP 04444

 0.000  0.110  0.110KETTERING PL 0.000OP 04459

 0.000  0.210  0.210BLANCHARD DR 0.000OP 04493

 0.000  0.050  0.050DANIA CT 0.000OP 04494

 0.000  0.150  0.150HALLANDALE TERR 0.000OP 04507

 0.000  0.120  0.120KENT TOWN DR 0.000OP 04519

 0.000  0.040  0.040FORESTGROVE LA 0.000OP 04526

 0.000  0.130  0.130HIDEOUT LA 0.000OP 04535

 0.000  0.090  0.090N HIL MAR CIR 0.000OP 04538

 0.000  0.110  0.110S HIL MAR CIR 0.000OP 04539

 0.000  0.150  0.150CHEVY CHASE DR 0.000OP 04564

 0.000  0.020  0.020LOST SPRING WAY 0.000OP 04565

 0.000  0.080  0.080CHESAPEAKE RD 0.000OP 04566

 0.000  0.090  0.090HOLMEHURST WAY WEST 0.000OP 04569

 0.000  0.080  0.080MONTPELIER DR 0.000OP 04602

 0.000  0.180  0.180CARLAND PL 0.000OP 04603

 0.000  0.050  0.050JOSHUA CT 0.000OP 04604

 0.150  0.000  0.150WAGNER TERR 0.000OP 04622

 0.000  0.210  0.210CHERRY HILL CT 0.000OP 04623

 0.000  0.510  0.510GREENBROOK DR 0.000OP 04625

 0.000  0.060  0.060WELSHIRE DR 0.000OP 04629

 0.000  0.100  0.100COLONELS CHOICE 0.000OP 04631

 0.000  0.100  0.100GOVERNORS GROVE RD 0.000OP 04632

 0.000  0.070  0.070STACEY M LA 0.000OP 04634

 0.000  0.090  0.090SALIMA ST 0.000OP 04635

 0.000  0.040  0.040HILAND AVE 0.000OP 04637

 0.000  0.340  0.340JOYCETON DR 0.000OP 04639

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.040  0.040LANHAM STATION RD 0.000OP 04642

 0.000  0.090  0.090VANESSA AVE 0.000OP 04651

 0.000  0.070  0.070JUDGES DR 0.000OP 04662

 0.000  0.160  0.160SERO ESTATES DR 0.000OP 04663

 0.000  0.120  0.120ELLINGWOOD DR 0.000OP 04666

 0.000  0.110  0.110MT LUBENTIA CT EAST 0.000OP 04684

 0.000  0.430  0.430WOODBINE DR 0.000OP 04707

 0.000  0.180  0.180SPLIT RAIL LA 0.000OP 04708

 0.000  0.060  0.060MILL CREEK CT 0.000OP 04709

 0.000  0.030  0.030DEER CREEK CT 0.000OP 04710

 0.000  0.090  0.090MT LUBENTIA CT WEST 0.000OP 04711

 0.000  0.040  0.040EMACK RD 0.000OP 04713

 0.000  0.060  0.060CHESTNUT LA 0.000OP 04720

 0.000  0.070  0.070CREPE CT 0.000OP 04730

 0.000  0.140  0.140WATERLEAF WAY 0.000OP 04731

 0.040  0.000  0.040PENNSYLVANIA LA 0.000OP 04761

 0.000  0.030  0.030CRADDOCK CT 0.000OP 04765

 0.060  0.000  0.060LEWIS SPRING AVE 0.000OP 04766

 0.000  0.200  0.200CAMPUS WAY SOUTH 0.000OP 04770

 0.000  0.170  0.170LORDS LANDING RD 0.000OP 04771

 0.000  0.070  0.070LORD FAIRFAX PL 0.000OP 04773

 0.000  0.100  0.100COL FENWICK PL 0.000OP 04774

 0.000  0.245  0.245MAHER DR 0.000OP 04779

 0.000  0.420  0.420AMER DR 0.000OP 04780

 0.000  0.040  0.040MAHER CT 0.000OP 04781

 0.150  0.000  0.150BOOT HILL RD 0.000OP 04782

 0.040  0.000  0.040EDDY LA 0.000OP 04783

 0.000  0.060  0.060CATALPA ST 0.000OP 04801

 0.000  0.030  0.030MILLPONDS DR 0.000OP 04802

 0.000  0.190  0.190HARDESTY DR 0.000OP 04805

 0.000  0.330  0.330WEST END FARM RD 0.000OP 04810

 0.000  0.540  0.540BROOKE'S RESERVE RD 0.000OP 04811

 0.000  0.220  0.220AUGUSTA HOOE RD 0.000OP 04812

 0.000  0.680  0.680SWEITZER LA 0.000OP 04820

 0.000  0.060  0.060LAKE GLEN DR 0.000OP 04822

 0.000  0.090  0.090DEVLIN DR 0.000OP 04845

 0.000  0.020  0.020MARATHON DR 0.000OP 04846

 0.000  0.200  0.200HOLLAWAY DR 0.000OP 04847

 0.000  0.060  0.06076TH PL 0.000OP 04853

 0.000  0.050  0.050HANSON OAKS DR 0.000OP 04854

 0.000  0.250  0.250ARAGONA BLVD 0.000OP 04857

 0.000  0.100  0.100RYDERWOOD CT 0.000OP 04863

 0.000  0.080  0.080CENTRAL HILLS LA 0.000OP 04866

 0.000  0.240  0.240KINGS MANOR DR 0.000OP 04868

 0.000  0.370  0.370BERMONDSEY DR 0.000OP 04869

 0.000  0.130  0.130SHADY GLEN TERR 0.000OP 04870

 0.000  0.270  0.270SILVER PARK TERR 0.000OP 04871

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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PRINCE GEORGE'S BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.050  0.050LORD STERLING PL 0.000OP 04881

 0.000  0.120  0.120FALKLAND PL 0.000OP 04884

 0.000  0.050  0.050CASTLEHAVEN CT 0.000OP 04885

 0.000  0.400  0.400SPRINGHOUSE LA 0.000OP 04889

 0.000  0.090  0.090SPINNAKER RD 0.000OP 04890

 0.000  0.270  0.270BOWSPRIT LA 0.000OP 04891

 0.000  0.110  0.110BAYSHORE DR 0.000OP 04892

 0.000  0.140  0.140YARDARM WAY 0.000OP 04893

 0.000  0.060  0.060CROWS NEST CT 0.000OP 04894

 0.000  0.260  0.260VISTA DR 0.000OP 04895

 0.040  0.000  0.040FAHMS ALLEY 0.000OP 04896

 0.000  0.070  0.070RUNABOUT CT 0.000OP 04897

 0.000  0.100  0.100JUSTIN WAY 0.000OP 04898

 0.000  0.090  0.090LAUREN LA 0.000OP 04899

 0.000  0.160  0.160WILLIAM ST 0.000OP 04900

 0.000  0.070  0.070BRISTON ST 0.000OP 04901

 0.000  0.040  0.040BRISTON ST 0.000OP 04902

 0.000  0.070  0.070KORBA PL 0.000OP 04903

 0.000  0.040  0.040KORBA PL 0.000OP 04904

 0.000  0.110  0.110JIB ST 0.000OP 04905

 0.000  0.110  0.110MARYMONT DR 0.000OP 04906

 0.000  0.420  0.420HARVEST BEND LA 0.000OP 04907

 0.000  0.060  0.060HARVEST BEND CT #1 0.000OP 04908

 0.000  0.040  0.040HARVEST BEND CT #2 0.000OP 04909

 0.000  0.020  0.020TUSCANY DR 0.000OP 04912

 0.000  0.040  0.040SELLMAN RD 0.000OP 04913

 0.000  0.230  0.230JERICHO CITY DR 0.000OP 04914

 0.000  0.040  0.040KINGS PL 0.000OP 04920

 0.000  0.060  0.060KINGS TERR 0.000OP 04921

 0.000  0.070  0.070KINGSBURY DR 0.000OP 04922

 0.000  0.020  0.020KINGS HEATHER DR 0.000OP 04923

 0.000  0.059  0.170LAKE OVERLOOK DR 0.000OP 04925

 0.000  0.070  0.070JOAN PL 0.000OP 04928

 0.000  0.080  0.080THUNDER CT 0.000OP 04929

 0.000  0.070  0.070MC MILLEN DR 0.000OP 04932

 0.000  0.100  0.100NAST DR 0.000OP 04940

 0.000  0.570  0.570WINDSOR MANOR RD 0.000OP 04944

 0.000  0.040  0.040OLD ENTERPRISE RD 0.000OP 04945

 0.000  0.490  0.490BROOKRIDGE DR 0.000OP 04946

 0.000  0.050  0.050HANDBURY CT 0.000OP 04961

 0.000  0.060  0.060HILLDROPT CT 0.000OP 04962

 0.000  0.030  0.030HACKFORD CT 0.000OP 04963

 0.000  0.050  0.050HUNTSWORTH CT 0.000OP 04964

 0.000  0.060  0.060INGLEBORO CT 0.000OP 04965

 0.000  0.040  0.040KEYWORTH CT 0.000OP 04966

 0.000  0.100  0.100MALVERN WAY 0.000OP 04967

 0.000  0.090  0.090NEWINGTON CT 0.000OP 04968

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
Page 14 of 21



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PRINCE GEORGE'S BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.100  0.100ONSLOW WAY 0.000OP 04969

 0.000  0.070  0.070MORINGTON PL 0.000OP 04970

 0.000  0.160  0.160BEACON HILL PL 0.000OP 04971

 0.000  0.050  0.050BANISTER WAY 0.000OP 04972

 0.000  0.040  0.040BARNSBURY CT 0.000OP 04973

 0.000  0.060  0.060EPWORTH WAY 0.000OP 04974

 0.000  0.040  0.040FRIMLER CT 0.000OP 04975

 0.000  0.190  0.190GLADSTONE WAY 0.000OP 04976

 0.000  0.050  0.050UPCOT CT 0.000OP 04977

 0.000  0.060  0.060DENISE DR 0.000OP 04978

 0.000  0.140  0.140SCHOOL LA 0.000OP 04979

 0.000  0.360  0.360JUDGES DR 0.000OP 04980

 0.000  0.040  0.040ASHFORD PL 0.000OP 04981

 0.000  0.050  0.050COURTLAND PL 0.000OP 04982

 0.000  0.020  0.020WHEATLAND PL 0.000OP 04983

 0.000  0.050  0.050LAURELAND PL 0.000OP 04984

 0.000  0.040  0.040WESTBROOK DR#2 0.000OP 04985

 0.000  0.060  0.060CLOCKTOWER LA 0.000OP 04998

 0.000  0.040  0.040BOVELDER DR 0.000OP 04999

 0.000  0.190  0.190LANHAM LA 0.000OP 05011

 0.000  0.270  0.270ROBERT BOWIE DR 0.000OP 05016

 0.000  0.170  0.170RONALD BEALL RD 0.000OP 05017

 0.000  0.040  0.040DORKING RUN 0.000OP 05018

 0.000  0.175  0.175DUNLORING DR 0.000OP 05031

 0.000  1.410  1.410GREENBELT COMMUTER STATION RD 0.000OP 05032

 0.000  0.130  0.130PARKWOOD CT 0.000OP 05034

 0.000  0.090  0.090MARLBOROUGH DR 0.000OP 05035

 0.000  0.130  0.130SUNRISE CT 0.000OP 05040

 0.000  0.030  0.030CANDLEWOOD PL 0.000OP 05041

 0.000  0.160  0.160SOMERSET CT 0.000OP 05042

 0.000  0.030  0.030WINTERWOOD PL 0.000OP 05043

 0.000  0.040  0.040BROOKE PL 0.000OP 05044

 0.000  0.090  0.090CLOISTER PL 0.000OP 05045

 0.000  0.040  0.040CHARTWELL PL 0.000OP 05046

 0.000  0.060  0.060SUNSET PL 0.000OP 05047

 0.000  0.040  0.040LAKE DR 0.000OP 05048

 0.000  0.020  0.020PRINCE JAMES WAY 0.000OP 05049

 0.000  0.402  0.402ROCHELLE AVE 0.000OP 05052

 0.000  0.020  0.020DOLE ST 0.000OP 05053

 0.000  0.180  0.180MUSKOGEE ST 0.000OP 05065

 0.000  0.090  0.090BEAVER LODGE CT 0.000OP 05068

 0.000  0.080  0.080FOXMEADOW WAY 0.000OP 05071

 0.000  0.140  0.140FOXLAKE DR 0.000OP 05072

 0.000  0.147  0.147KAREN BLVD 0.000OP 05073

 0.000  0.070  0.070WILKINSON DR 0.000OP 05074

 0.000  0.120  0.120REGENCY LA 0.000OP 05075

 0.000  0.030  0.030HIL MAR DR 0.000OP 05076

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
Page 15 of 21



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PRINCE GEORGE'S BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.030  0.030WHITNEY PL 0.000OP 05077

 0.000  0.120  0.120KEVERTON DR 0.000OP 05081

 0.000  0.130  0.130YORKTON ST 0.000OP 05082

 0.000  0.050  0.050OLD FORT RD EAST 0.000OP 05085

 0.000  0.150  0.150BISQUE ST 0.000OP 05086

 0.000  0.040  0.040APRIL ST 0.000OP 05087

 0.000  0.080  0.080CLOVER ST 0.000OP 05088

 0.020  0.020  0.040BERRY ST 0.000OP 05091

 0.000  0.090  0.090LARCHDALE RD 0.000OP 05095

 0.000  0.100  0.100BEECH PL 0.000OP 05096

 0.000  0.040  0.040CPL FRANK S SCOTT DR 0.000OP 05097

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 0.000OP 05101

 0.000  0.090  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 05102

 0.000  0.180  0.180CHERRYVALE TERR 0.000OP 05105

 0.000  0.190  0.190BLUEFIELD RD 0.000OP 05106

 0.000  0.170  0.170MEADOWHILL RD 0.000OP 05107

 0.000  0.060  0.060OAKBROOK PL 0.000OP 05125

 0.000  0.220  0.220CLEARWOOD DR 0.000OP 05129

 0.000  0.160  0.160BOST LA 0.000OP 05136

 0.000  0.070  0.070KINGS COUNCIL WAY 0.000OP 05139

 0.000  0.240  0.240OLD MUSKET LA 0.000OP 05140

 0.000  0.210  0.210OLD CANNON RD 0.000OP 05142

 0.000  0.120  0.120SKIPJACK DR 0.000OP 05144

 0.000  0.090  0.090OLD DRUMMERBOY LA 0.000OP 05145

 0.000  0.130  0.130JOHN PAUL JONES AVE 0.000OP 05146

 0.000  0.180  0.180BIRCHVIEW DR 0.000OP 05148

 0.000  0.390  0.390APPLEGATE LA 0.000OP 05158

 0.000  0.180  0.180WHISTLING OAK WAY 0.000OP 05159

 0.000  0.150  0.150WHISTLING WOOD CT 0.000OP 05160

 0.000  0.100  0.100HOLLY RD 0.000OP 05164

 0.000  0.130  0.130BROOKEVILLE LANDING RD 0.000OP 05166

 0.000  0.030  0.030STATON DR 0.000OP 05167

 0.000  0.160  0.160TOWNSEND WAY 0.000OP 05168

 0.000  0.270  0.270BARLOWE DR 0.000OP 05177

 0.000  0.070  0.070OAK KNOLL DR 0.000OP 05178

 0.000  0.270  0.270SOUTH ARBORY LA 0.000OP 05179

 0.000  0.170  0.170ARBORY CT 0.000OP 05180

 0.000  0.150  0.150ARBORY WAY 0.000OP 05181

 0.000  0.150  0.150N ARBORY WAY 0.000OP 05182

 0.000  0.160  0.160E ARBORY CT 0.000OP 05183

 0.000  0.060  0.060S ARBORY CT 0.000OP 05184

 0.000  0.160  0.160CONTEE RD 0.000OP 05186

 0.000  0.100  0.100BROOKSQUARE DR 0.000OP 05208

 0.000  0.120  0.120VISTA VERDE DR 0.000OP 05224

 0.000  0.390  0.390SOUTHLAKE DR 0.000OP 05227

 0.000  0.190  0.190MILLPONDS CT 0.000OP 05228

 0.000  0.150  0.150CITATION CT 0.000OP 05231

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PRINCE GEORGE'S BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.300  0.300BISHOPS CONTENT 0.000OP 05234

 0.000  0.150  0.150WOODLAKE RD 0.000OP 05235

 0.000  0.350  0.350COURTSIDE RD 0.000OP 05236

 0.000  0.080  0.080COURTSIDE VILLAS 0.000OP 05237

 0.000  0.070  0.070SPRIGGS REQUEST CT 0.000OP 05243

 0.000  0.210  0.210DEREK ST 0.000OP 05247

 0.000  0.040  0.040JOYCE PL 0.000OP 05259

 0.000  0.060  0.060DORIS CT 0.000OP 05260

 0.000  0.110  0.110MARY A CT 0.000OP 05261

 0.020  0.000  0.020EMERSON ST 0.000OP 05262

 0.000  0.160  0.160NO NAME 0.000OP 05289

 0.000  0.150  0.150DEEP GORGE CT 0.000OP 05290

 0.000  0.070  0.070GULLY CT 0.000OP 05291

 0.000  0.030  0.030WOOD SORREL CT 0.000OP 05297

 0.000  0.080  0.080HILLTOP LA 0.000OP 05301

 0.000  0.040  0.040EAST GLEN REED CT 0.000OP 05306

 0.000  0.290  0.290SEQUOIA LA 0.000OP 05308

 0.000  0.340  0.340SHELLFORD LA 0.000OP 05328

 0.000  0.090  0.090PARSTON DR 0.000OP 05335

 0.000  0.080  0.080TANDOM DR 0.000OP 05336

 0.000  0.030  0.030PATS CT 0.000OP 05339

 0.000  0.020  0.020PATS PL 0.000OP 05340

 0.000  0.080  0.080FORT PL 0.000OP 05345

 0.000  0.070  0.07062ND AVE 0.000OP 05348

 0.000  0.080  0.080EAST BONIWOOD TURN 0.000OP 05349

 0.000  0.080  0.080OLD FLETCHERTOWN RD 0.000OP 05352

 0.000  0.100  0.100E CLINTON ST 0.000OP 05354

 0.000  0.070  0.070JAYWICK AVE 0.000OP 05355

 0.000  0.030  0.030ARABIAN LA 0.000OP 05361

 0.000  0.100  0.100FRANCISCO CT 0.000OP 05362

 0.000  0.060  0.060GADWELL CT 0.000OP 05368

 0.000  0.030  0.030LORD NELSON ST 0.000OP 05373

 0.000  0.060  0.060FROST PL 0.000OP 05378

 0.000  0.098  0.098LAURA LA 0.000OP 05380

 0.000  0.060  0.060COUNTRY RIDGE DR 0.000OP 05386

 0.000  0.120  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 05390

 0.000  0.180  0.180NO NAME 0.000OP 05391

 0.000  0.157  0.157WOODVIEW DR 0.000OP 05401

 0.000  0.229  0.229JUNIPER DR 0.000OP 05402

 0.000  0.139  0.139BERRYWOOD LA 0.000OP 05403

 0.000  0.162  0.162DOUBLETREE LA 0.000OP 05404

 0.000  0.392  0.392BALL PARK RD 0.000OP 05407

 0.000  0.045  0.045WEST ST 0.000OP 05411

 0.000  0.064  0.06446TH ST 0.000OP 05417

 0.000  0.366  0.366MARLTON CTR DR 0.000OP 05428

 0.000  0.057  0.057FULTON AVE 0.000OP 05430

 0.000  0.086  0.086MCLAIN AVE 0.000OP 05431

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE
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LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PRINCE GEORGE'S BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.039  0.03958TH AVE 0.000OP 05433

 0.000  0.366  0.366WHISTLING DUCK DR 0.000OP 05434

 0.000  0.040  0.04054TH AVE 0.000OP 05435

 0.000  0.050  0.050STERLING PL 0.000OP 05440

 0.000  0.097  0.097MANTON WAY 0.000OP 05442

 0.000  0.042  0.042ADDISON RD 0.000OP 05447

 0.000  0.038  0.038SUTLER TERRACE 0.000OP 05448

 0.000  0.030  0.030MARION ST 0.000OP 05449

 0.000  0.023  0.023MONIQUE CT 0.000OP 05451

 0.000  0.040  0.040CRESTWOOD TURN 0.000OP 05452

 0.000  0.132  0.132WEIGH STATION ACCESS RD 0.000OP 05454

 0.000  0.486  0.486CAPSTAN DR 0.000OP 05456

 0.000  0.056  0.056SARAKAL RD 0.000OP 05459

 0.000  0.035  0.035AKRON CT 0.000OP 05460

 0.000  0.117  0.117MAEMOORE CT 0.000OP 05467

 0.000  0.044  0.044CROSIER ST 0.000OP 05468

 0.000  0.722  0.722MONUMENT AVE 0.000OP 05470

 0.000  0.104  0.104GEORGIAN LA 0.000OP 05472

 0.000  0.235  0.235ELDON DR 0.000OP 05473

 0.000  0.146  0.146DORIAN LA 0.000OP 05474

 0.000  0.065  0.065WOODMORE NORTH BLVD 0.000OP 05475

 0.000  0.131  0.131HILL OAKS RD 0.000OP 05476

 0.000  0.450  0.450NO NAME 0.000OP 05484

 0.000  0.733  0.733PISCATAWAY RD 0.000OP 05497

 0.000  0.018  0.018COMMODITY ROW 0.000OP 05498

 0.000  0.037  0.037EXCHANGE ROW 0.000OP 05499

 0.000  0.069  0.069TRADE ROW 0.000OP 05500

 0.000  0.443  0.443MEDALLION DR 0.000OP 05505

 0.000  0.170  0.170SHINNECOCK DR 0.000OP 05506

 0.000  0.119  0.119ENT TO US POSTAL MGMNT CTR 0.000OP 05507

 0.000  0.145  0.145HAZELWOOD DR 0.000OP 05509

 0.000  0.362  0.362FERNWOOD DR 0.000OP 05510

 0.000  0.064  0.064ST GEORGE BLVD 0.000OP 05511

 0.000  0.080  0.080GLEN WAY 0.000OP 05512

 0.000  0.214  0.214MELISSA DR 0.000OP 05513

 0.000  0.122  0.122MIKE RD 0.000OP 05514

 0.000  0.056  0.05652ND AVE #2 0.000OP 05519

 0.000  0.049  0.049CPL FRANK S SCOTT DR 0.000OP 05520

 0.000  0.025  0.02570TH PL 0.000OP 05521

 0.000  0.230  0.230EXPRESS EXIT 0.000OP 05522

 0.000  0.070  0.070MADISON ST #2 0.000OP 05523

 0.000  0.100  0.100NICOL CT 0.000OP 05524

 0.000  0.231  0.231AMERICA BLVD 0.000OP 05527

 0.000  0.100  0.100CONSTITUTION DR 0.000OP 05528

 0.000  0.180  0.180FREEDOM WAY 0.000OP 05529

 0.000  0.200  0.200LIBERTY LANE 0.000OP 05530

 0.000  0.130  0.130LUSTINE ST 0.000OP 05531

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE
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MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH
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PRINCE GEORGE'S BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.130  0.13044TH AVE #1 0.000OP 05532

 0.000  0.082  0.082KENNEDY ST 0.000OP 05533

 0.000  0.054  0.054LONGFELLOW ST 0.000OP 05534

 0.000  0.060  0.060CASTLE CT 0.000OP 05535

 0.000  0.044  0.044HARDCASTLE ST 0.000OP 05536

 0.000  0.055  0.055JEFFERSON ST 0.000OP 05539

 0.000  0.860  0.860MOORES PLAIN BLVD 0.000OP 05540

 0.000  0.035  0.035CHIPPING CAMPDEN WAY 0.000OP 05541

 0.000  0.040  0.040OSAGE TERR 0.000OP 05542

 0.000  0.060  0.060WILLOWDALE RD 0.000OP 05543

 0.000  0.090  0.090PEPPERCORN PL 0.000OP 05544

 0.000  0.070  0.070BERWYN HOUSE RD 0.000OP 05545

 0.000  0.165  0.165BION DR 0.000OP 05546

 0.000  0.040  0.040CANYON DR 0.000OP 05547

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALTAMONT AVE 0.000OP 05548

 0.019  0.025  0.044ACCESS RD 0.000OP 05549

 0.025  0.145  0.170MELBOURNE DR 0.000OP 05550

 0.000  0.100  0.100MID ATLANTIC BLVD 0.000OP 05551

 0.000  0.326  0.326CAMPUS WAY N 0.000OP 05552

 0.000  0.384  0.384ST JOSEPHS DR 0.000OP 05553

 0.000  0.170  0.170VICAR WOODS LN 0.000OP 05557

 0.000  0.020  0.020RENA RD 0.000OP 05558

 0.000  0.020  0.020CHAVEZ LA 0.000OP 05559

 0.000  0.325  0.325RITCHIE STATION CT 0.000OP 05560

 0.000  0.020  0.020TAYLOR LA 0.000OP 05562

 0.000  0.105  0.105OLD PIKE WAY 0.000OP 05563

 0.000  0.170  0.170SWEENEY DR 0.000OP 05564

 0.000  0.050  0.050RAMMER DR 0.000OP 05565

 0.000  0.090  0.090WENDY ST 0.000OP 05566

 0.000  0.075  0.075RED HAWK TERR 0.000OP 05569

 0.000  0.107  0.107GLASTONBURY WAY 0.000OP 05570

 0.000  0.230  0.230COPPER BEECH DR 0.000OP 05571

 0.000  0.140  0.140EASINGWOLD LN 0.000OP 05572

 0.000  0.280  0.280BEECH TREE PKWY 0.000OP 05573

 0.000  0.150  0.150HUMBERSIDE WAY 0.000OP 05574

 0.000  0.555  0.555GALESHEAD DR 0.000OP 05575

 0.000  0.157  0.157WOODREED DR 0.000OP 05576

 0.000  0.250  0.250MEDINAH RIDGE RD 0.000OP 05577

 0.000  0.065  0.065LENFANT DR 0.000OP 05580

 0.000  0.105  0.105PREAKNESS DR 0.000OP 05584

 0.000  0.100  0.100RISEN STAR DR 0.000OP 05585

 0.000  0.110  0.110TROTTERS GLEN DR 0.000OP 05586

 0.000  0.150  0.150LOGAN WAY 0.000OP 05587

 0.000  0.045  0.045BLUELEAF LN 0.000OP 05588

 0.000  0.045  0.045WINTERFIELD TERR 0.000OP 05589

 0.000  0.220  0.220WINDING TRAIL WAY 0.000OP 05590

 0.000  0.547  0.547MGM NATIONAL AVE 0.000OP 05591

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE
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MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
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 0.000  0.654  0.654BRIDLE RIDGE RD 0.000OP 05593

 0.000  0.040  0.040BORK DR 0.000OP 05595

 0.000  0.065  0.065ATLAS CT 0.000OP 05596

 0.000  0.040  0.040VIRGINIA MANOR ACCESS RD 0.000OP 05598

 0.000  0.135  0.135VAN DUSEN RD 0.000OP 05599

 0.000  0.057  0.057HALLTOWN RD 0.000OP 05601

 0.000  0.030  0.030FOREST LA 0.000OP 05602

 0.000  0.210  0.210ARYA DR 0.000OP 05603

 0.000  0.140  0.140PARK AVE #1 0.000OP 05604

 0.000  0.070  0.070POINTERS RIDGE PLACE 0.000OP 05607

 0.000  0.094  0.094NEW HAVEN CT 0.000OP 05608

 0.000  0.430  0.430GREENBELT STATION PKWY 0.000OP 05609

 0.000  0.180  0.180BYWARD BLVD 0.000OP 05610

 0.000  0.180  0.180BROOKE GROVE RD 0.000OP 05611

 0.000  0.070  0.070TULSON LA 0.000OP 05612

 0.000  0.285  0.285CLIPPER WAY 0.000OP 05614

 0.000  0.137  0.137ST MARYS VIEW RD 0.000OP 05616

 0.000  0.305  0.30545TH AVE 0.000OP 05623

 0.000  0.050  0.050KENNEDY ST 0.000OP 05624

 0.000  0.050  0.050GARFIELD ST 0.000OP 05625

 0.000  0.110  0.11046TH PL 0.000OP 05626

 0.000  0.180  0.180LORD STERLING PL 0.000OP 05627

 0.000  0.170  0.170BISHOPS CONTENT 0.000OP 05628

 0.000  0.594  0.594DAWN WHISTLE WAY 0.000OP 05629

 0.000  0.086  0.086MT VERNON WAY 0.000OP 05630

 0.000  0.530  0.530WOODS WAY 0.000OP 05631

 0.000  0.677  0.677PRESIDENTIAL GOLF DR 0.000OP 05632

 0.000  0.330  0.330LAKE FOREST DR 0.000OP 05633

 0.000  0.142  0.142NANCY GIBBONS TERR 0.000OP 05634

 0.000  0.032  0.032PORT COMMERCE CT 0.000OP 05637

 0.000  0.117  0.117GRANERY LA 0.000OP 05638

 0.000  0.150  0.150KENLON LA 0.000OP 05639

 0.000  0.370  0.370LUSBYS RIDGE RD 0.000OP 05640

 0.000  0.235  0.235DEVINGER PL 0.000OP 05641

 0.000  0.038  0.038WENDELLS LA 0.000OP 05642

 0.000  0.196  0.196GENERAL LAFAYETTE BLVD 0.000OP 05643

 0.000  0.090  0.090NORFOLK CT 0.000OP 05645

 0.000  0.080  0.080ENGLISH CT 0.000OP 05646

 0.000  0.478  0.478FAIRVIEW VISTA DR 0.000OP 05647

 0.000  0.178  0.178DECLAIRMONTS FIELD DR 0.000OP 05648

 0.000  0.478  0.478CENTRAL PARK DR 0.000OP 05649

 0.000  0.206  0.206RANCH RD 0.000OP 05650

 0.000  0.049  0.049BUGGY PATH 0.000OP 05651

 0.000  0.140  0.140JUMPING WAY 0.000OP 05652

 0.000  0.114  0.114FILLYSFORD CROSSING 0.000OP 05653

 0.000  0.286  0.286CROSS COUNTRY TERR 0.000OP 05654

 0.000  0.420  0.420DAPPLED GREY WAY 0.000OP 05655

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PRINCE GEORGE'S BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.074  0.074GROVETON DR 0.000OP 05656

 0.000  0.148  0.148RIVERCREST RD 0.000OP 05657

 0.000  0.073  0.073RIVERCREST RD 0.000OP 05658

 0.000  0.059  0.059MGM NATIONAL AVE 0.000OP 05659

TOTAL COUNTY MILES PRINCE GEORGE'S 0.000  41.490  102.711  144.312

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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